
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
682 

25 

274 

222 

217 

227 

14 

178 

63 

88 

122 

58 

57 

62 

10 

149 

102 

126 

64 

44 

15 

17 

271 

32 

27 

29 

31 

49 

54 

171 

211 

Name 
LUPIA RICCARDO 

CALDERONI Eddie 

RAGUSA Giuseppe 

PISI Adriano 

CARPINA Nicolò 

SIRI Angelo 

BENEDETTI Matteo 

GAMBARI Marco 

BIMBI Leonardo 

CODELUPPI Massimo 

PERNIGOTTI Francesco 

ULINO Carlo 

PESCIO Alessandro 

GIOVANELLI Simone 

ARFANE Omar 

TESORI Otello 

MAGGIANI Emanuele 

FERRARA Alberto 

PEDRETTI Claudio 

CASELLA Sebastiano 

D'ELIA Christian 

MAGRIN Diana 

GARAVINI Erika 

ANZALONE Sandro 

COSTA Andrea 

DE LUCA Giordano 

CAVIGLIA Andrea 

TRESTINI Adriano 

RAVAZZOLA Claudio 

CASIRAGHI Andrea 

GAZZABINI Simone 

Class 
A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A2T 

A2T 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A2T 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A2T 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

Model/Engine 
Honda 

Yamaha 

Thriumph 

Honda 

Cagiva 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Bmw 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Best Tm 
1:19.318 

1:20.425 

1:20.684 

1:21.353 

1:21.743 

1:22.146 

1:22.576 

1:22.589 

1:22.745 

1:22.824 

1:23.116 

1:23.237 

1:23.804 

1:23.808 

1:24.465 

1:24.906 

1:25.431 

1:26.216 

1:26.589 

1:27.381 

1:27.483 

1:29.134 

1:33.624 

1:39.478 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.107 

1.366 

2.035 

2.425 

2.828 

3.258 

3.271 

3.427 

3.506 

3.798 

3.919 

4.486 

4.490 

5.147 

5.588 

6.113 

6.898 

7.271 

8.063 

8.165 

9.816 

14.306 

20.160 

Gap 

1.107 

0.259 

0.669 

0.390 

0.403 

0.430 

0.013 

0.156 

0.079 

0.292 

0.121 

0.567 

0.004 

0.657 

0.441 

0.525 

0.785 

0.373 

0.792 

0.102 

1.651 

4.490 

5.854 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/04/2022 17:01:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 25/04/2022 
AMATORI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Qualifying 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

25/04/2022 16:40 


